
Strawberry Festival 5k
May 11, 2024

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted May 11, 2024, 09:15 AM

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age    Division/Place    Sex/Place
    1     17:23    5:35.9   71  Jonathan Lewis         16     - / M16-19          1 / M
    2     19:14    6:11.3  129  Jon Graves             17     1 / M16-19          2 / M
    3     19:28    6:16.0   76  Riley Maness           19     2 / M16-19          3 / M
    4     20:09    6:29.1  159  Samuel                 18     3 / M16-19          4 / M
    5     21:09    6:48.3  160  Griffin Brown          18     4 / M16-19          5 / M
    6     21:58    7:04.3  131  Geoff Hickerson        41     1 / M40-44          6 / M
    7     23:02    7:24.8   37  Walker Droke           16     5 / M16-19          7 / M
    8     23:57    7:42.7  168  Jon Corey Ford         34     1 / M30-34          8 / M
    9     24:04    7:44.6   56  Curry Ivy              46     1 / M45-49          9 / M
   10     24:09    7:46.5   89  Garrett Ransom         29     1 / M25-29         10 / M
   11     24:17    7:48.9   78  nathan mcdowell        36     1 / M35-39         11 / M
   12     24:45    7:58.0  145  Randa Pratt            48     - / F45-49          1 / F
   13     24:57    8:01.7   80  Allen Meek             16     6 / M16-19         12 / M
   14     25:19    8:08.8  120  michael Smith          35     2 / M35-39         13 / M
   15     25:24    8:10.6  167  Kanyon Franklin        20     1 / M20-24         14 / M
   16     25:41    8:16.0  166  Ava Craddock           19     1 / F16-19          2 / F
   17     25:42    8:16.2   10  Diego Arenas           24     2 / M20-24         15 / M
   18     26:01    8:22.5  126  Dalton Walters         20     3 / M20-24         16 / M
   19     26:22    8:29.1  123  Will Turnbow           17     7 / M16-19         17 / M
   20     26:37    8:34.0    6  Mario Aguilar          30     2 / M30-34         18 / M
   21     27:15    8:46.1   84  Holden Pitcher         14     1 / M13-15         19 / M
   22     27:31    8:51.4   15  Alyna Bloecher         34     1 / F30-34          3 / F
   23     27:37    8:53.4   47  Cody Gibbons           36     3 / M35-39         20 / M
   24     27:38    8:53.7  170  Bradley Willis         42     2 / M40-44         21 / M
   25     27:51    8:57.9  139  Brian Buck             52     1 / ^Male Grand Master  22 / M
   26     28:25    9:08.7  148  Tidra Price            27     1 / F25-29          4 / F
   27     28:38    9:12.8   64  Allison Kayal          45     1 / F45-49          5 / F
   28     28:42    9:14.4  138  Angie Scallion         48     2 / F45-49          6 / F
   29     28:59    9:19.9   35  michael dennis         64     1 / M60-64         23 / M
   30     29:08    9:22.5  177  Brady Stout            23     4 / M20-24         24 / M
   31     29:11    9:23.6   93  Allie Schneeberger     24     1 / F20-24          7 / F
   32     29:13    9:24.1   25  Evan Bushart           23     5 / M20-24         25 / M
   33     29:24    9:27.7   68  Adam Lassiter          47     2 / M45-49         26 / M
   34     29:57    9:38.3   65  Patricia Kellum        47     3 / F45-49          8 / F
   35     30:10    9:42.7  147  James A. Smith Sr.     59     1 / M55-59         27 / M
   36     30:14    9:43.8   48  Eric Goetz             39     4 / M35-39         28 / M
   37     30:38    9:51.7  125  Jai Hicks              23     6 / M20-24         29 / M
   38     31:07   10:01.0  178  Alex McFarland         20     7 / M20-24         30 / M
   39     31:16   10:03.9  128  Lydia Waddey           16     2 / F16-19          9 / F
   40     31:41   10:11.8   95  Sarah Simpson          37     1 / F35-39         10 / F
   41     31:56   10:16.5  162  Audra Pomney           24     2 / F20-24         11 / F
   42     31:56   10:16.6  163  JT Romney              28     2 / M25-29         31 / M
   43     31:57   10:17.1  149  Sterling Burch         25     3 / M25-29         32 / M
   44     32:19   10:24.2   49  Cameron Goetz          37     2 / F35-39         12 / F
   45     32:32   10:28.3   83  Josh Pitcher           38     5 / M35-39         33 / M
   46     33:05   10:38.8  173  Anna Bell              29     2 / F25-29         13 / F
   47     33:05   10:38.9  174  Lacy Bell              29     3 / F25-29         14 / F
   48     33:08   10:39.8  152  Mike Gun               65     1 / M65-69         34 / M
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   49     33:24   10:45.0  151  Melanie Rogers         43     1 / F40-44         15 / F
   50     33:24   10:45.0  150  Austin Rogers          11     1 / M12 & Under    35 / M
   51     33:26   10:45.7   19  Michael Boykin         38     6 / M35-39         36 / M
   52     33:39   10:49.8   94  Brent Shetley          61     2 / M60-64         37 / M
   53     33:42   10:50.9   29  Kristen Carey          23     3 / F20-24         16 / F
   54     33:52   10:54.0  144  Jessica Laster         32     2 / F30-34         17 / F
   55     33:58   10:55.9  140  Halle Hutson           20     4 / F20-24         18 / F
   56     33:58   10:56.0  141  John David Buck        15     2 / M13-15         38 / M
   57     34:00   10:56.7   13  Kevin Bailey           44     3 / M40-44         39 / M
   58     34:34   11:07.6   81  Chris Mills            30     3 / M30-34         40 / M
   59     34:47   11:11.7  175  Jennifer Emerson       44     2 / F40-44         19 / F
   60     34:58   11:15.4   66  Erric Kellum           53     1 / M50-54         41 / M
   61     35:03   11:17.0  121  Erin Worley            23     5 / F20-24         20 / F
   62     35:04   11:17.1   14  Aalia Bivens           25     4 / F25-29         21 / F
   63     35:05   11:17.4  157  Barry Deloach          63     3 / M60-64         42 / M
   64     35:13   11:20.3  153  Lourdy Perez           36     3 / F35-39         22 / F
   65     35:26   11:24.2   61  Bethany Johnson        31     3 / F30-34         23 / F
   66     35:44   11:30.0   72  Joel Lindsey           26     4 / M25-29         43 / M
   67     36:08   11:38.0   62  Colby Johnson          12     2 / M12 & Under    44 / M
   68     36:11   11:38.6  146  Jasmine Strickland     24     6 / F20-24         24 / F
   69     36:38   11:47.5  158  Eden Fullington         6     1 / F12 & Under    25 / F
   70     36:52   11:52.0   17  Allison Bohanon        26     5 / F25-29         26 / F
   71     36:53   11:52.1   70  Julia Leegan           25     6 / F25-29         27 / F
   72     37:18   12:00.2   21  amanda bridger         44     3 / F40-44         28 / F
   73     37:18   12:00.5   30  Crystal Carloss        43     4 / F40-44         29 / F
   74     37:52   12:11.3  156  David Brewer           61     4 / M60-64         45 / M
   75     38:15   12:18.8   22  Vickie Broadway        49     4 / F45-49         30 / F
   76     38:17   12:19.5   23  Randy Broadway         56     2 / M55-59         46 / M
   77     38:18   12:19.7    4  Makenzie Acosta        29     7 / F25-29         31 / F
   78     38:25   12:21.9   90  Loriann Riley          27     8 / F25-29         32 / F
   79     38:39   12:26.3   67  Anna-Lee Kingry        32     4 / F30-34         33 / F
   80     38:41   12:26.9   75  Katee Lynch            40     5 / F40-44         34 / F
   81     38:52   12:30.5  143  Judy Kendrick          64     1 / ^Female Grand Master  35 / F
   82     39:49   12:49.0  111  Erica Wuennemann       24     7 / F20-24         36 / F
   83     40:05   12:54.1   42  Stormi Fish            26     9 / F25-29         37 / F
   84     40:08   12:55.1  130  Chandler Hoh           25     5 / M25-29         47 / M
   85     41:41   13:25.0   63  Haley Jones            24     8 / F20-24         38 / F
   86     42:01   13:31.3   31  Kirby Cole             33     5 / F30-34         39 / F
   87     42:11   13:34.8   36  Angela Dortch          47     5 / F45-49         40 / F
   88     42:13   13:35.2  122  Jeana Turnbow          44     6 / F40-44         41 / F
   89     42:23   13:38.6   74  Libby Lynch            59     1 / F55-59         42 / F
   90     42:43   13:44.9   11  Kristen Bailey         44     7 / F40-44         43 / F
   91     42:43   13:45.1  142  Corinne Massey         61     1 / F60-64         44 / F
   92     42:55   13:48.9   77  Katie Mansfield        46     6 / F45-49         45 / F
   93     43:08   13:53.0  133  Stella Smith            9     2 / F12 & Under    46 / F
   94     43:44   14:04.6  171  Maegan Dobbins         31     6 / F30-34         47 / F
   95     44:27   14:18.3   34  Jennifer Curlin        48     7 / F45-49         48 / F
   96     44:36   14:21.4  155  Addison Quinn           8     3 / F12 & Under    49 / F
   97     44:50   14:25.7   97  Hazel Smith             8     4 / F12 & Under    50 / F
   98     44:52   14:26.4   96  Sheryl Smith           48     8 / F45-49         51 / F
   99     44:54   14:27.0  154  Chelsea Quinn          31     7 / F30-34         52 / F
  100     45:36   14:40.8   69  Brody Lassiter         19     8 / M16-19         48 / M
  101     45:37   14:41.0   79  Serena Mcnaughton      18     3 / F16-19         53 / F
  102     46:18   14:54.0   33  Abigail Cook           13     1 / F13-15         54 / F
  103     46:40   15:01.2   57  Travis Jackson         48     3 / M45-49         49 / M
  104     47:54   15:25.0  172  Victoria  Saven        35     4 / F35-39         55 / F
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  105     48:01   15:27.2   28  Ellie Cardoza          11     5 / F12 & Under    56 / F
  106     48:12   15:30.9   27  Jazmine Cardoza        26    10 / F25-29         57 / F
  107     48:57   15:45.5  164  Laura Moore            55     2 / F55-59         58 / F
  108     48:58   15:45.6  165  David Moore            56     3 / M55-59         50 / M
  109     49:28   15:55.4  105  gary wallace           74     1 / M70-74         51 / M
  110     49:49   16:02.0   45  Sara Gavrock           47     9 / F45-49         59 / F
  111     49:59   16:05.4   92  Whitney Sanders        43     8 / F40-44         60 / F
  112     50:19   16:11.7  169  Jerry Pyron            60     5 / M60-64         52 / M
  113     50:20   16:12.0   39  Wendy Edwards          47    10 / F45-49         61 / F
  114     51:18   16:30.6    ?                                                       
  115     52:17   16:49.6   58  Dianna Jackson         49    11 / F45-49         62 / F
  116     52:18   16:50.0   59  Jimmie Jackson         49     4 / M45-49         53 / M
  117     53:00   17:03.4   38  Ashley Edwards         24     9 / F20-24         63 / F
  118     53:36   17:15.1  161  Mike Bell              56     4 / M55-59         54 / M
  119     53:36   17:15.2  100  Tommy Stine            78     1 / M75 & Over     55 / M
  120     53:42   17:17.0   32  Candy Colvin           52     1 / F50-54         64 / F
  121     55:29   17:51.4   86  catherine proper       52     2 / F50-54         65 / F
  122     55:30   17:51.8   40  kevin engelhardt       59     5 / M55-59         56 / M
  123     55:32   17:52.4    9  Lori Ainsworth         61     2 / F60-64         66 / F
  124     55:32   17:52.6  127  Melinda Vander Heyden  40     9 / F40-44         67 / F
  125     55:35   17:53.3   43  Julie Folk             58     3 / F55-59         68 / F
  126     56:20   18:08.0   26  Devin Byrd             26    11 / F25-29         69 / F
  127     56:21   18:08.1  176  Jodus Mire             26     6 / M25-29         57 / M
  128     56:38   18:13.7   20  Sophia Boykin          11     6 / F12 & Under    70 / F
  129     58:45   18:54.6   46  Andrew Gavrock         49     5 / M45-49         58 / M
  130   1:02:58   20:15.9  124  Ron Goetz              69     2 / M65-69         59 / M

Male

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     17:23    5:35.9   71  Jonathan Lewis         16          1
    2     19:14    6:11.3  129  Jon Graves             17          2
    3     19:28    6:16.0   76  Riley Maness           19          3
    4     20:09    6:29.1  159  Samuel                 18          4
    5     21:09    6:48.3  160  Griffin Brown          18          5
    6     21:58    7:04.3  131  Geoff Hickerson        41          6
    7     23:02    7:24.8   37  Walker Droke           16          7
    8     23:57    7:42.7  168  Jon Corey Ford         34          8
    9     24:04    7:44.6   56  Curry Ivy              46          9
   10     24:09    7:46.5   89  Garrett Ransom         29         10
   11     24:17    7:48.9   78  nathan mcdowell        36         11
   12     24:57    8:01.7   80  Allen Meek             16         13
   13     25:19    8:08.8  120  michael Smith          35         14
   14     25:24    8:10.6  167  Kanyon Franklin        20         15
   15     25:42    8:16.2   10  Diego Arenas           24         17
   16     26:01    8:22.5  126  Dalton Walters         20         18
   17     26:22    8:29.1  123  Will Turnbow           17         19
   18     26:37    8:34.0    6  Mario Aguilar          30         20
   19     27:15    8:46.1   84  Holden Pitcher         14         21
   20     27:37    8:53.4   47  Cody Gibbons           36         23
   21     27:38    8:53.7  170  Bradley Willis         42         24
   22     27:51    8:57.9  139  Brian Buck             52         25
   23     28:59    9:19.9   35  michael dennis         64         29
   24     29:08    9:22.5  177  Brady Stout            23         30
   25     29:13    9:24.1   25  Evan Bushart           23         32
   26     29:24    9:27.7   68  Adam Lassiter          47         33
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   27     30:10    9:42.7  147  James A. Smith Sr.     59         35
   28     30:14    9:43.8   48  Eric Goetz             39         36
   29     30:38    9:51.7  125  Jai Hicks              23         37
   30     31:07   10:01.0  178  Alex McFarland         20         38
   31     31:56   10:16.6  163  JT Romney              28         42
   32     31:57   10:17.1  149  Sterling Burch         25         43
   33     32:32   10:28.3   83  Josh Pitcher           38         45
   34     33:08   10:39.8  152  Mike Gun               65         48
   35     33:24   10:45.0  150  Austin Rogers          11         50
   36     33:26   10:45.7   19  Michael Boykin         38         51
   37     33:39   10:49.8   94  Brent Shetley          61         52
   38     33:58   10:56.0  141  John David Buck        15         56
   39     34:00   10:56.7   13  Kevin Bailey           44         57
   40     34:34   11:07.6   81  Chris Mills            30         58
   41     34:58   11:15.4   66  Erric Kellum           53         60
   42     35:05   11:17.4  157  Barry Deloach          63         63
   43     35:44   11:30.0   72  Joel Lindsey           26         66
   44     36:08   11:38.0   62  Colby Johnson          12         67
   45     37:52   12:11.3  156  David Brewer           61         74
   46     38:17   12:19.5   23  Randy Broadway         56         76
   47     40:08   12:55.1  130  Chandler Hoh           25         84
   48     45:36   14:40.8   69  Brody Lassiter         19        100
   49     46:40   15:01.2   57  Travis Jackson         48        103
   50     48:58   15:45.6  165  David Moore            56        108
   51     49:28   15:55.4  105  gary wallace           74        109
   52     50:19   16:11.7  169  Jerry Pyron            60        112
   53     52:18   16:50.0   59  Jimmie Jackson         49        116
   54     53:36   17:15.1  161  Mike Bell              56        118
   55     53:36   17:15.2  100  Tommy Stine            78        119
   56     55:30   17:51.8   40  kevin engelhardt       59        122
   57     56:21   18:08.1  176  Jodus Mire             26        127
   58     58:45   18:54.6   46  Andrew Gavrock         49        129
   59   1:02:58   20:15.9  124  Ron Goetz              69        130

Female

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     24:45    7:58.0  145  Randa Pratt            48         12
    2     25:41    8:16.0  166  Ava Craddock           19         16
    3     27:31    8:51.4   15  Alyna Bloecher         34         22
    4     28:25    9:08.7  148  Tidra Price            27         26
    5     28:38    9:12.8   64  Allison Kayal          45         27
    6     28:42    9:14.4  138  Angie Scallion         48         28
    7     29:11    9:23.6   93  Allie Schneeberger     24         31
    8     29:57    9:38.3   65  Patricia Kellum        47         34
    9     31:16   10:03.9  128  Lydia Waddey           16         39
   10     31:41   10:11.8   95  Sarah Simpson          37         40
   11     31:56   10:16.5  162  Audra Pomney           24         41
   12     32:19   10:24.2   49  Cameron Goetz          37         44
   13     33:05   10:38.8  173  Anna Bell              29         46
   14     33:05   10:38.9  174  Lacy Bell              29         47
   15     33:24   10:45.0  151  Melanie Rogers         43         49
   16     33:42   10:50.9   29  Kristen Carey          23         53
   17     33:52   10:54.0  144  Jessica Laster         32         54
   18     33:58   10:55.9  140  Halle Hutson           20         55
   19     34:47   11:11.7  175  Jennifer Emerson       44         59
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   20     35:03   11:17.0  121  Erin Worley            23         61
   21     35:04   11:17.1   14  Aalia Bivens           25         62
   22     35:13   11:20.3  153  Lourdy Perez           36         64
   23     35:26   11:24.2   61  Bethany Johnson        31         65
   24     36:11   11:38.6  146  Jasmine Strickland     24         68
   25     36:38   11:47.5  158  Eden Fullington         6         69
   26     36:52   11:52.0   17  Allison Bohanon        26         70
   27     36:53   11:52.1   70  Julia Leegan           25         71
   28     37:18   12:00.2   21  amanda bridger         44         72
   29     37:18   12:00.5   30  Crystal Carloss        43         73
   30     38:15   12:18.8   22  Vickie Broadway        49         75
   31     38:18   12:19.7    4  Makenzie Acosta        29         77
   32     38:25   12:21.9   90  Loriann Riley          27         78
   33     38:39   12:26.3   67  Anna-Lee Kingry        32         79
   34     38:41   12:26.9   75  Katee Lynch            40         80
   35     38:52   12:30.5  143  Judy Kendrick          64         81
   36     39:49   12:49.0  111  Erica Wuennemann       24         82
   37     40:05   12:54.1   42  Stormi Fish            26         83
   38     41:41   13:25.0   63  Haley Jones            24         85
   39     42:01   13:31.3   31  Kirby Cole             33         86
   40     42:11   13:34.8   36  Angela Dortch          47         87
   41     42:13   13:35.2  122  Jeana Turnbow          44         88
   42     42:23   13:38.6   74  Libby Lynch            59         89
   43     42:43   13:44.9   11  Kristen Bailey         44         90
   44     42:43   13:45.1  142  Corinne Massey         61         91
   45     42:55   13:48.9   77  Katie Mansfield        46         92
   46     43:08   13:53.0  133  Stella Smith            9         93
   47     43:44   14:04.6  171  Maegan Dobbins         31         94
   48     44:27   14:18.3   34  Jennifer Curlin        48         95
   49     44:36   14:21.4  155  Addison Quinn           8         96
   50     44:50   14:25.7   97  Hazel Smith             8         97
   51     44:52   14:26.4   96  Sheryl Smith           48         98
   52     44:54   14:27.0  154  Chelsea Quinn          31         99
   53     45:37   14:41.0   79  Serena Mcnaughton      18        101
   54     46:18   14:54.0   33  Abigail Cook           13        102
   55     47:54   15:25.0  172  Victoria  Saven        35        104
   56     48:01   15:27.2   28  Ellie Cardoza          11        105
   57     48:12   15:30.9   27  Jazmine Cardoza        26        106
   58     48:57   15:45.5  164  Laura Moore            55        107
   59     49:49   16:02.0   45  Sara Gavrock           47        110
   60     49:59   16:05.4   92  Whitney Sanders        43        111
   61     50:20   16:12.0   39  Wendy Edwards          47        113
   62     52:17   16:49.6   58  Dianna Jackson         49        115
   63     53:00   17:03.4   38  Ashley Edwards         24        117
   64     53:42   17:17.0   32  Candy Colvin           52        120
   65     55:29   17:51.4   86  catherine proper       52        121
   66     55:32   17:52.4    9  Lori Ainsworth         61        123
   67     55:32   17:52.6  127  Melinda Vander Heyden  40        124
   68     55:35   17:53.3   43  Julie Folk             58        125
   69     56:20   18:08.0   26  Devin Byrd             26        126
   70     56:38   18:13.7   20  Sophia Boykin          11        128

Male Masters

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     21:58    7:04.3  131  Geoff Hickerson        41          6
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    2     24:04    7:44.6   56  Curry Ivy              46          9
    3     27:38    8:53.7  170  Bradley Willis         42         24
    4     27:51    8:57.9  139  Brian Buck             52         25
    5     28:59    9:19.9   35  michael dennis         64         29
    6     29:24    9:27.7   68  Adam Lassiter          47         33
    7     30:10    9:42.7  147  James A. Smith Sr.     59         35
    8     33:08   10:39.8  152  Mike Gun               65         48
    9     33:39   10:49.8   94  Brent Shetley          61         52
   10     34:00   10:56.7   13  Kevin Bailey           44         57
   11     34:58   11:15.4   66  Erric Kellum           53         60
   12     35:05   11:17.4  157  Barry Deloach          63         63
   13     37:52   12:11.3  156  David Brewer           61         74
   14     38:17   12:19.5   23  Randy Broadway         56         76
   15     46:40   15:01.2   57  Travis Jackson         48        103
   16     48:58   15:45.6  165  David Moore            56        108
   17     49:28   15:55.4  105  gary wallace           74        109
   18     50:19   16:11.7  169  Jerry Pyron            60        112
   19     52:18   16:50.0   59  Jimmie Jackson         49        116
   20     53:36   17:15.1  161  Mike Bell              56        118
   21     53:36   17:15.2  100  Tommy Stine            78        119
   22     55:30   17:51.8   40  kevin engelhardt       59        122
   23     58:45   18:54.6   46  Andrew Gavrock         49        129
   24   1:02:58   20:15.9  124  Ron Goetz              69        130

Female Masters

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    -     24:45    7:58.0  145  Randa Pratt            48         12
    1     28:38    9:12.8   64  Allison Kayal          45         27
    2     28:42    9:14.4  138  Angie Scallion         48         28
    3     29:57    9:38.3   65  Patricia Kellum        47         34
    4     33:24   10:45.0  151  Melanie Rogers         43         49
    5     34:47   11:11.7  175  Jennifer Emerson       44         59
    6     37:18   12:00.2   21  amanda bridger         44         72
    7     37:18   12:00.5   30  Crystal Carloss        43         73
    8     38:15   12:18.8   22  Vickie Broadway        49         75
    9     38:41   12:26.9   75  Katee Lynch            40         80
   10     38:52   12:30.5  143  Judy Kendrick          64         81
   11     42:11   13:34.8   36  Angela Dortch          47         87
   12     42:13   13:35.2  122  Jeana Turnbow          44         88
   13     42:23   13:38.6   74  Libby Lynch            59         89
   14     42:43   13:44.9   11  Kristen Bailey         44         90
   15     42:43   13:45.1  142  Corinne Massey         61         91
   16     42:55   13:48.9   77  Katie Mansfield        46         92
   17     44:27   14:18.3   34  Jennifer Curlin        48         95
   18     44:52   14:26.4   96  Sheryl Smith           48         98
   19     48:57   15:45.5  164  Laura Moore            55        107
   20     49:49   16:02.0   45  Sara Gavrock           47        110
   21     49:59   16:05.4   92  Whitney Sanders        43        111
   22     50:20   16:12.0   39  Wendy Edwards          47        113
   23     52:17   16:49.6   58  Dianna Jackson         49        115
   24     53:42   17:17.0   32  Candy Colvin           52        120
   25     55:29   17:51.4   86  catherine proper       52        121
   26     55:32   17:52.4    9  Lori Ainsworth         61        123
   27     55:32   17:52.6  127  Melinda Vander Heyden  40        124
   28     55:35   17:53.3   43  Julie Folk             58        125
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^Male Grand Master

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     27:51    8:57.9  139  Brian Buck             52         25

^Female Grand Master

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     38:52   12:30.5  143  Judy Kendrick          64         81

M12 & Under

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     33:24   10:45.0  150  Austin Rogers          11         50
    2     36:08   11:38.0   62  Colby Johnson          12         67

F12 & Under

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     36:38   11:47.5  158  Eden Fullington         6         69
    2     43:08   13:53.0  133  Stella Smith            9         93
    3     44:36   14:21.4  155  Addison Quinn           8         96
    4     44:50   14:25.7   97  Hazel Smith             8         97
    5     48:01   15:27.2   28  Ellie Cardoza          11        105
    6     56:38   18:13.7   20  Sophia Boykin          11        128

M13-15

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     27:15    8:46.1   84  Holden Pitcher         14         21
    2     33:58   10:56.0  141  John David Buck        15         56

F13-15

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     46:18   14:54.0   33  Abigail Cook           13        102

M16-19

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    -     17:23    5:35.9   71  Jonathan Lewis         16          1
    1     19:14    6:11.3  129  Jon Graves             17          2
    2     19:28    6:16.0   76  Riley Maness           19          3
    3     20:09    6:29.1  159  Samuel                 18          4
    4     21:09    6:48.3  160  Griffin Brown          18          5
    5     23:02    7:24.8   37  Walker Droke           16          7
    6     24:57    8:01.7   80  Allen Meek             16         13
    7     26:22    8:29.1  123  Will Turnbow           17         19
    8     45:36   14:40.8   69  Brody Lassiter         19        100

F16-19

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     25:41    8:16.0  166  Ava Craddock           19         16
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    2     31:16   10:03.9  128  Lydia Waddey           16         39
    3     45:37   14:41.0   79  Serena Mcnaughton      18        101

M20-24
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     25:24    8:10.6  167  Kanyon Franklin        20         15
    2     25:42    8:16.2   10  Diego Arenas           24         17
    3     26:01    8:22.5  126  Dalton Walters         20         18
    4     29:08    9:22.5  177  Brady Stout            23         30
    5     29:13    9:24.1   25  Evan Bushart           23         32
    6     30:38    9:51.7  125  Jai Hicks              23         37
    7     31:07   10:01.0  178  Alex McFarland         20         38

F20-24

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     29:11    9:23.6   93  Allie Schneeberger     24         31
    2     31:56   10:16.5  162  Audra Pomney           24         41
    3     33:42   10:50.9   29  Kristen Carey          23         53
    4     33:58   10:55.9  140  Halle Hutson           20         55
    5     35:03   11:17.0  121  Erin Worley            23         61
    6     36:11   11:38.6  146  Jasmine Strickland     24         68
    7     39:49   12:49.0  111  Erica Wuennemann       24         82
    8     41:41   13:25.0   63  Haley Jones            24         85
    9     53:00   17:03.4   38  Ashley Edwards         24        117

M25-29

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     24:09    7:46.5   89  Garrett Ransom         29         10
    2     31:56   10:16.6  163  JT Romney              28         42
    3     31:57   10:17.1  149  Sterling Burch         25         43
    4     35:44   11:30.0   72  Joel Lindsey           26         66
    5     40:08   12:55.1  130  Chandler Hoh           25         84
    6     56:21   18:08.1  176  Jodus Mire             26        127

F25-29

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     28:25    9:08.7  148  Tidra Price            27         26
    2     33:05   10:38.8  173  Anna Bell              29         46
    3     33:05   10:38.9  174  Lacy Bell              29         47
    4     35:04   11:17.1   14  Aalia Bivens           25         62
    5     36:52   11:52.0   17  Allison Bohanon        26         70
    6     36:53   11:52.1   70  Julia Leegan           25         71
    7     38:18   12:19.7    4  Makenzie Acosta        29         77
    8     38:25   12:21.9   90  Loriann Riley          27         78
    9     40:05   12:54.1   42  Stormi Fish            26         83
   10     48:12   15:30.9   27  Jazmine Cardoza        26        106
   11     56:20   18:08.0   26  Devin Byrd             26        126

M30-34
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Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     23:57    7:42.7  168  Jon Corey Ford         34          8
    2     26:37    8:34.0    6  Mario Aguilar          30         20
    3     34:34   11:07.6   81  Chris Mills            30         58

F30-34

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     27:31    8:51.4   15  Alyna Bloecher         34         22
    2     33:52   10:54.0  144  Jessica Laster         32         54
    3     35:26   11:24.2   61  Bethany Johnson        31         65
    4     38:39   12:26.3   67  Anna-Lee Kingry        32         79
    5     42:01   13:31.3   31  Kirby Cole             33         86
    6     43:44   14:04.6  171  Maegan Dobbins         31         94
    7     44:54   14:27.0  154  Chelsea Quinn          31         99

M35-39

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     24:17    7:48.9   78  nathan mcdowell        36         11
    2     25:19    8:08.8  120  michael Smith          35         14
    3     27:37    8:53.4   47  Cody Gibbons           36         23
    4     30:14    9:43.8   48  Eric Goetz             39         36
    5     32:32   10:28.3   83  Josh Pitcher           38         45
    6     33:26   10:45.7   19  Michael Boykin         38         51

F35-39

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     31:41   10:11.8   95  Sarah Simpson          37         40
    2     32:19   10:24.2   49  Cameron Goetz          37         44
    3     35:13   11:20.3  153  Lourdy Perez           36         64
    4     47:54   15:25.0  172  Victoria  Saven        35        104

M40-44

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     21:58    7:04.3  131  Geoff Hickerson        41          6
    2     27:38    8:53.7  170  Bradley Willis         42         24
    3     34:00   10:56.7   13  Kevin Bailey           44         57

F40-44

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     33:24   10:45.0  151  Melanie Rogers         43         49
    2     34:47   11:11.7  175  Jennifer Emerson       44         59
    3     37:18   12:00.2   21  amanda bridger         44         72
    4     37:18   12:00.5   30  Crystal Carloss        43         73
    5     38:41   12:26.9   75  Katee Lynch            40         80
    6     42:13   13:35.2  122  Jeana Turnbow          44         88
    7     42:43   13:44.9   11  Kristen Bailey         44         90
    8     49:59   16:05.4   92  Whitney Sanders        43        111
    9     55:32   17:52.6  127  Melinda Vander Heyden  40        124

M45-49
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Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     24:04    7:44.6   56  Curry Ivy              46          9
    2     29:24    9:27.7   68  Adam Lassiter          47         33
    3     46:40   15:01.2   57  Travis Jackson         48        103
    4     52:18   16:50.0   59  Jimmie Jackson         49        116
    5     58:45   18:54.6   46  Andrew Gavrock         49        129

F45-49

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    -     24:45    7:58.0  145  Randa Pratt            48         12
    1     28:38    9:12.8   64  Allison Kayal          45         27
    2     28:42    9:14.4  138  Angie Scallion         48         28
    3     29:57    9:38.3   65  Patricia Kellum        47         34
    4     38:15   12:18.8   22  Vickie Broadway        49         75
    5     42:11   13:34.8   36  Angela Dortch          47         87
    6     42:55   13:48.9   77  Katie Mansfield        46         92
    7     44:27   14:18.3   34  Jennifer Curlin        48         95
    8     44:52   14:26.4   96  Sheryl Smith           48         98
    9     49:49   16:02.0   45  Sara Gavrock           47        110
   10     50:20   16:12.0   39  Wendy Edwards          47        113
   11     52:17   16:49.6   58  Dianna Jackson         49        115

M50-54

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     34:58   11:15.4   66  Erric Kellum           53         60

F50-54

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     53:42   17:17.0   32  Candy Colvin           52        120
    2     55:29   17:51.4   86  catherine proper       52        121

M55-59

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     30:10    9:42.7  147  James A. Smith Sr.     59         35
    2     38:17   12:19.5   23  Randy Broadway         56         76
    3     48:58   15:45.6  165  David Moore            56        108
    4     53:36   17:15.1  161  Mike Bell              56        118
    5     55:30   17:51.8   40  kevin engelhardt       59        122

F55-59

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     42:23   13:38.6   74  Libby Lynch            59         89
    2     48:57   15:45.5  164  Laura Moore            55        107
    3     55:35   17:53.3   43  Julie Folk             58        125

M60-64

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     28:59    9:19.9   35  michael dennis         64         29
    2     33:39   10:49.8   94  Brent Shetley          61         52
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    3     35:05   11:17.4  157  Barry Deloach          63         63
    4     37:52   12:11.3  156  David Brewer           61         74
    5     50:19   16:11.7  169  Jerry Pyron            60        112

F60-64

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     42:43   13:45.1  142  Corinne Massey         61         91
    2     55:32   17:52.4    9  Lori Ainsworth         61        123

M65-69

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     33:08   10:39.8  152  Mike Gun               65         48
    2   1:02:58   20:15.9  124  Ron Goetz              69        130

M70-74

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     49:28   15:55.4  105  gary wallace           74        109

M75 & Over

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City         Age     Overall Place
    1     53:36   17:15.2  100  Tommy Stine            78        119

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software
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